New Holland Rifle & Pistol Club
National Rifle League

Smallbore & Air Rifle 2020 Scores

Week 10

Name
Paul

Ron
Scott
Perry
Matthew
Adam S
Tom

Joe

Mary

Name

Richard
Ken
Todd

4 Position

Irvin
Siliani
Anderson
McFarland
Zagorski
Jones
Maughan
Kling
Thompson

SB Prone

Bare
Sandman
Thompson

Class

Sr
Sr

Class
F-Class

F-Class
F-Class

Prone

100
100
100
100
100
100
98
99
97

P1

95
94
91

Sitting
100
100
100
100

98
96
96
95
94

P2

96
92
92

Kneeling Standing

99
97
93
97
98
91
94
86
91

P3

94
93
91

99
99
100
96
96
87
80
83
74

P4

95
96
90

Total

398
396
393
393
392
374
368
363
356

Total
380

375
364

Team

A WN

Team Agg
1580
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